Releases - April 19, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

282916
170114
264269
281919
158316
281913
281897
281068
280617
234866
273873
193700

STEVENS LEIGH

Seviour Tiffany
Ash Kalena
Mattox Tyler

Skaggs Jody
Johnson  Joseph
Thompson Jeffery

Avery Coty
Hallman Alicia
Johnson Robby
Mcbride Damean

Blackburn Aaron

A

Dale
Cortez

Allen

Joe

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Perry County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Taylor County Jail
Logan County Jail
Logan County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Webster County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Ross- Cash Center
Taylor County Jail

Pulaski County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



