DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
282916 STEVENS	LEIGH	А	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
170114 Seviour	Tiffany		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264269 Ash	Kalena		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281919 Mattox	Tyler	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158316 Skaggs	Jody	Dale	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281913 Johnson	Joseph	Cortez	Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281897 Thompson	Jeffery	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281068 Avery	Coty	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
280617 Hallman	Alicia	Μ	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
234866 Johnson	Robby	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273873 Mcbride	Damean	Joe	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
193700 Blackburn	Aaron		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)